
Collects

Reservoir

Sinks

Resr

Reservoir

D
r a
in

D
ra
in

Pond

O
tt
e
r 
B
ro
o
k

Sinks

Black Brook

Issues

Issues

D
ra
i n

D
ra
in

D
ra
in

D
r a
in

D
ra
in

D
ra
in

Reservoir

Spreads

Black Brook

D
rain

Resr

Resr

O
tte
r 
Br
oo
k

7852

8157

1300 3100

8041

8011

6884

5700

5506

7342

7412

7719

6126

4920

5532

6945

31422841

7600

7600

5565

7763

6676

8272

8381

7988

5986

5383

6600

4800
5800 6600

580048003900

0584

0088

1500 3200

1500

9700

9700

0009

8903

0883

0001

0009

0029

0025

0020

9022

0018

8926

8613

0025

0020

5200

6100

5708

7036

7362

61285229

5316

6711

7619

3727

4923

2523

1430

2313

3215

0784

0325

0341

0331

0513

1609

0004

0004

0004

0008

0088

8289

8684

9000

8400 9000

7577

8183

7380

6182

6779

6974

7977

6688

6400 6900 7600

6400 7600

7459

6073

5864

6156

6353

4200

4590

5500

5891

5500

4758

4277

5078

5474

5252

3962

3478

3262

2363

4052

2572

2454

3350

2241

1740

4200

2800

2783

1800

1800 28000900

1153

0975

1571

1567

0865

0569

Weir

T
a
n
k

Tip

(dis)

Tanks
FB

Tip

(dis)

ETL

Tanks

Tanks

Chy

Tank

P
a
th
 ( u
m
)

182.8m

188.5m

179.9m

BM 181.20m

194.9m

BM 183.16m

216.1m

LB

TCB

Sluice

Weir

B
M
 1
9
3
.7
9
m

195.5m

Whitehough

Tra
ck

T
ra
c
k

Sports Ground

Foot Bridge

Foot Bridge

ETL

Sluice

Tanks

Chy

Tanks

Leaden Knowle

Stone

MP 169.75

FB

Tank

Trough

209.1m

BM 212.93m

SL

MP 169

SL

197.7m

A
lp
h
a

R
o
a
d

203.0m

CHINLEY

206.0m

BM 198.36m

MP 169.25

221.8m

Path (um
)

War

213.4m

BM 214.4
0m

GP

Meml

BM 198.68m

LB

TCB

204.0m

GP

Path

(um
)

(um)

229.2m

BM 218.61m

FB

Playground

214.1m

Depot

Car Park

Trough

P
a
th
 (
u
m
)

(disused)

BM 251.86m

242.6m

BM 236.18m

Quarry

P
a
th
 (u

m
)

Mast

273.8m

260.7m

BM 268.27m

BM 286.00m

LB

Track

P
a
t h
 (u

m
)

Tr
ac
k

Pa
th
 (u
m)

Cattle Grid

Foot Bridge

P
ath

 (u
m
)

ETL

Foot Bridge

Track

P
ath

(u
m
)

201.5m

P
ath

 (u
m
)

Tra
ck

MP 170

D
E
V
O
N
S
H
IR
E

W
A
Y

R
U
T
L
A
N
D

D
R
IV
E

B 6
062

DEV
ONS

HIRE
 DR

W
H
ITE

H
O
U
G
H
 H
E
A
D
 L
A
N
E

A 6

H
E
A
D

LA
N
E

W
H
IT
E
H
O
U
G
H

DERWENT DR

R
H
U
D
D
L
A
N
 P
L

CR
AC

KE
N

ST
AT

IO
N R

OA
D

MA
NNE

RS

CLOS
E

CLO
SE

STUBBINS LANE

LOWER LA
NE

O
V
E
R
 H
IL
L
 R
O
A
D

A 6

A 6

BUXT
ON R

OAD

A 6

S
T
O
C
K
T
O
N
 D
R
IV
E

H
A
R
T
IN
G
T
O
N
 D
R
IV
E

ASH GROVE

G
R
A
N
B
Y
 A
V
E

A
L
D
E
R
S
 A
V
E
N
U
E

P
IK
E
 V
IE
W
 C
L
O
S
E

LY
ME

 PA
RK

M
A
Y
N
E
S
T
O
N
E
 R
O
A
D

STU
BBI

NS L
ANE

A
L
D
E
R
 B
R
O
O
K

STAT
ION ROA

D

A
L
D
E
R
S 
LA
N
E

D
E
V
O
N
S
H
IR
E
 D
R
IV
E

P
O
R
T
L
A
N
D
 G
R

G
R
E
E
N
 L
A
N
E

LOW
ER 

LANE

B 6
062

BELGRADE AVENUE

PRINCES ROAD

D
E
V
O
N
S
H
IR
E
 D
R

Belle Vue

HUNTERS GREEN CL

DERWENT DRIVE

H
A
W
T
H
O
R
N
 C
L
O
S
E

D
E
R
W
E
N
T
 S
Q
U
A
R
E

W
H
IT
EH

O
UG

H 
HE

AD
 L
AN

E

H a l l g a t e

M
 e
 a
 d
 o
 w
 l 
e
 y

F o u r   W i n d s

S p r i n g   C o t t a g e

I n g l e d e n e

H
 o m

 e s  t e a d

A p p l e t r  e e
C
 o t t a g e

W
 i n t e r w e l l

G l e n   M o o r

H i l l   C r e s t

Y e w   T r e e   C o t t a g e

S p r i n g b a n k   F a r m

D e l a m e r e

A l d e r b r o o k

5 8

5 2

4 9

5 5

1

5 0

2

1
 1

1
 5

1

4 8

2 8

8

8

2 4

G a r t h

W y n

2
 2

1
 4

F i n d h o r n

1
 0

2

6

G l e n h a z e l

B r a e

S i d e

T h e   B u n g a l o w

4 7

B u r n s i d e

7
 4

3 2

6
 2

3 3

2 3

1 0

3 7

2
 5

3
 7

2 01 9

1
 5

1
 1

4

1

F o r g e   M i l l

2

4 4

7

1 2

1 1

1

3
 8

4
 0

4 9

2
 3

4
 3

3 6 2

3
 1

2
 9

2
 2

3 5
3 7

1
 2

F o
 r g e

   T e
 r r 

a c e

1

6

1

2 6

3 5

9

1
 2

2

4 0

6 0

2 4

3 3

1 6

2 2

4

2 5

1 3

2 2 4 2 8 5 0

2 3

1 1 1

4 3

4 9

1 2

H
 a
 l l   C

 r  e
 s  t

3

2

F
 o
 r  g

 e
   C

 o
 t t a

 g
 e

2

1

T h e   C h i n l e y

L o d g e   H o t e l

S t   M a r y ' s   C h u r c h

2
 7

1
 9

2
 5

P O

3
9

1
 1

1
 7

3
1

4

2 a2 b

2
1
 2

1 a
1 b

1
 8

1 4

2

1
 4

1 9

P C

2 2

1 4 
b

1 4

1 2

1 0

8

6

1

1 4

2

2 3

1 3

1 
0

1 6

5
 1

E l   S u b   S t a

2

1

3
 9

4
 9

4

R h u d d l a n

H o u s e

5
 9

7

1
 3

11 5
1 9

8 4

2
6

1
 0

9
1
 1

1
 2

2

1

5

6

6

1 0

2 3

1

4

B l  e n d o n

M
 o u n t   V

 a l e

C
 l o v a

4

O
 r l e a n s

C r a c k e n   E d g e

1

H e a t h e r l e a

S p r i n g f i e l d

7

9

G a r a g e

C
 h
 a
 p
 e
 l

1

R o s e d e n e

2

1 2
2 2

C l o v e r   C o t t a g e

S u r g e r y

2 4

2 83 2

P e a r   T r e e   F a r m

K y r t o n   V i l l a

B
 i r  k

 r  i  g
 g

H o u s e

C l u b

1
 8

7

9

2 3

1 2 1 0

P a v i l i o n

D e p o t

3 4

1 5

1 4 
a

H
 a
 l l

1
 5

1
 1

E l  
 S u

 b   S
 t a

1

5

9

5

2 6

T h e
   T e

 r r a
 c e

1

1 6

2 4

2 0

6

5

1 9
2 3

3 2

5

1

T h 
e   T

 e r r
 a c 

e

2

1

1 2

7

9

3 1

1
 6

2
6

2

1
3

2

1 1

1 5

S t u b b i n s   F i e l d

2
 1

4 4

C l u b

1
 9

1 9

F
 i  l  b

 e
 r  i g

D
 u
 r  l w

 o
 o
 n

1 4

2

1

C a t h e r i n e   H o u s e

E
 v
 e
 r  s

 l e
 i g

 h

P
 o
 r  t o

   V
 i  e

 w

6 8 a

T
 h
 e
   E

 s
 s
 e
 s

H
 i  l  l   S

 i d
 e

C 
h 
i n
 l e

 y 
  S
 t a

 t 
i o
 n

A
 s h

   L
 e
 a

W
 e
 t h

 e
 r  c

 o
 t e

 s

1 0

P
 i k

 e
   L

 o
 w

T
 a
 m

 a
 r  a

D r y c l o u g h

1 3

1 
4

1 
56

 9

6

3

1

T h e   W a r t h

9

1
 1

4

5

S p r i n g   M e a d o w

T h e   D e l l

H a l l

C l a r e   L e e s

2

6

3

S u n r i s e

W i l l s h a w   V i l l a s

S w a n   C o t t a g e

1

H o l l y   B a n k

C o t t a g e s

B r o o k f i e l d

2

1

I n n

P W

P H

1
2

K y r k e   B a r n

B l a c k b r o o k   H o u s e

G l e n s i d e

M e a d o w

B a n k

B r a e s i d e

1

C h e r r y   T r e e s

G a r d e n   H e a d

3

1

T h e   C r o f t

2

C h e r r y

T r e e s

B u x t o n

C r o f t

H o u s e

S h e r i d a n

I v y   C o t t a g e s

1

3

W h i t e   H a l l

W h i t e h a l l   T e r r a c e

1

7

1 3

B i r c h   F a r m

S p r i n g

H a r p u r   C o t t a g e

S t e p h a n i e   W o r k s

5 45 6

6 8

4 7

H
 i  l l v

 i e
 w

2 1

2 3
3 3

3 5

7 2

8 0

9 2

6 3

5 1

D e l f r y e

H i g h   L e a

S o m e r v i l l e

H i l l

B r o o k

D a i s y   B a n k

M e r o s

1

8

L e a d e n   H a l l

D
 y
 k
 e
   H

 e
 a
 d

1 4

1 9

L
 e
 a
   E

 n
 d
   F

 a
 r m

W
 i l s

 d
 e
 n

L o w e r   B a r n

G r a n z
I n g l e n o o k

S t u b b i n s

S t u b
 b i n 

s   L e
 a

S
 t u

 b
 b
 i  n

 s
   H

 o
 u
 s
 e

S
 t u

 b
 b
 i  n

 s
   C

 o
 t  t a

 g
 e

R
 o
 s
 e
   C

 o
 t  t a

 g
 e

T i t h e   B a r n   F a r m

I v
 y
   C

 o
 t t  a

 g
 e

This map is reproduced from Ordnance Survey material
with the permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of the
Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.

Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright and
may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.
High Peak Borough Council Licence No. DHIG004

August 2007



Chinley and Whitehough

Conservation Area

Conservation Area Boundary
High Peak Borough Council

Conservation Area Boundary
Peak District National Park

Peak Park Boundary

Leaden Knowle
Chinley & Whitehough


